New Mexico Team Open

Saturday, January 29, 2022

*** TENTATIVE TIME SCHEDULE ***

8:45am

9:00am
9:00am

9:30am
11:00am

11:00am
11:00am

1:30pm
1:30pm

12:30pm
2:30pm

Men's "B" Pole Vault

Women's "B" Pole Vault

Men's "A" Pole Vault

Women's "A" Pole Vault

(Each Pole Vault will begin 45 minutes after previous flight ends.)

Women's High Jump (South pit)
Men's High Jump (North Pit)

Women's 20 |b Weight Throw
Men's 35 |b Weight Throw

Women's Long Jump
Men's LongJump

Women's Triple Jump
Men's Triple Jump

Women's Shot Put
Men's Shot Put

The High Jumps are contested on the sprint straight so the infield will be closed
until completion of the High Jumps.

*8:00am -11:00am Implement weigh in near Lobo Tent
*ALL throwing implements must be weighed and certified.

**|n LongJump, TripleJump, Shot Put, Weight Throw, the top
seeded athletes will competein thelast flights**

11:00am
11:10am

11:30am

11:45am
11:55am
12:08pm
12:20pm
12:30pm
12:50pm
12:55pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:35pm
1:45pm
1:55pm
2:05pm
2:20pm
2:35pm
2:50pm

3:30pm
3:35pm

Women's 600 Meters

Men's 600 Meters

11:05am -11:20am General hurdle warm-up
11:20am - 11:30am Specific warm-up for Women's 60H
Women's 60 Meter Hurdle Prelims

(22 athletes, 3 heats)

11:35am - 11:45am Specific warm-up for Men's 60H
Men's 60 Meter Hurdle Prelims

Men's 60 Meter Sprint Prelims

Women's 60 Meter Sprint Prelims

Men's Mile

Women's Mile

Men's 60 Hurdle Final

Women's 60 Hurdle Final

Men's 400 Meters

Women's 400 Meters

Men's 60 Meter Final

Women's 60 Meter Final

Men's 800 Meters

Women's 800 Meters

Men's 200 Meters

Women's 200 Meters

Men's 3000 Meters

Women's 3000 Meters

Men's 4 x 400 Relay
Women's 4 x 400 Relay

*TBD on DMR in schedule.



