2022 University of New Mexico Indoor Track & Field

New Mexico Team Open Saturday, January 29, 2022

*** TENTATIVE TIME SCHEDULE ***

8:45am	Men's "B" Pole Vault
	Women's "B" Pole Vault
	Men's "A" Pole Vault
	Women's "A" Pole Vault
	(Each Pole Vault will begin 45 minutes after previous flight ends.)
9:00am	Women's High Jump (South pit)
9:00am	Men's High Jump (North Pit)
9:30am	Women's 20 lb Weight Throw
11:00am	Men's 35 lb Weight Throw
11:00am	Women's Long Jump
11:00am	Men's Long Jump
1:30pm	Women's Triple Jump
1:30pm	Men's Triple Jump
12:30pm	Women's Shot Put
2:30pm	Men's Shot Put
•	

*8:00am - 11:00am Implement weigh in near Lobo Tent
*ALL throwing implements must be weighed and certified.

** In Long Jump, Triple Jump, Shot Put, Weight Throw, the top seeded athletes will compete in the last flights**

The High Jumps are contested on the sprint straight so the infield will be closed until completion of the High Jumps.

11:00am	Women's 600 Meters
11:10am	Men's 600 Meters
	11:05am - 11:20am General hurdle warm-up
	11:20am - 11:30am Specific warm-up for Women's 60H
11:30am	Women's 60 Meter Hurdle Prelims
	(22 athletes, 3 heats)
	11:35am - 11:45am Specific warm-up for Men's 60H
11:45am	Men's 60 Meter Hurdle Prelims
11:55am	Men's 60 Meter Sprint Prelims
12:08pm	Women's 60 Meter Sprint Prelims
12:20pm	Men's Mile
12:30pm	Women's Mile
12:50pm	Men's 60 Hurdle Final
12:55pm	Women's 60 Hurdle Final
1:00pm	Men's 400 Meters
1:15pm	Women's 400 Meters
1:30pm	Men's 60 Meter Final
1:35pm	Women's 60 Meter Final
1:45pm	Men's 800 Meters
1:55pm	Women's 800 Meters
2:05pm	Men's 200 Meters
2:20pm	Women's 200 Meters
2:35pm	Men's 3000 Meters
2:50pm	Women's 3000 Meters
3:30pm	Men's 4 x 400 Relay

*TBD on DMR in schedule.

3:35pm Women's 4 x 400 Relay